Model Overall Dim: WxDxH (in.) Capacity (cu. ft.) Ship Wt. (lbs.)
JSC-193218-94T-D719 32 x 19 x 17-13/16 5 129
JSC-193622-94T-D720 36 x 19 x 21-1/2 7 136
JSC-194224-94T-D720 42 x 19 x 23-1/2 9 150
JSC-244828-94T-D720 48 x 24 x 27-13/16 16 174
JSC-304834-94T-D720 48 x 30-1/16 x 33-7/8 25 203
JSC-246023-94T-D720 60 x 24 x 22-13/16 20 189
JSC-247228-94T-D720 72 x 24 x 27-13/16 24 228
Model Overall Dim: WxDxH (in.) Capacity (cu. ft.) Ship Wt. (lbs.)
JSCSL-306040-94T-D720 60-1/8 x 30-1/16 x 39-3/8 31 299
• All welded, 14 gauge steel
• Heavy duty, secure storage for outside applications
• �The cover features three locking points to ensure secure
storage (pad-lock not included)
• 7 gauge legs allow access for forklift trucks
• Door supports enable the lid to stay open during use
• Recessed side handles are included in the overall width
• Cover stiffener gives support to avoid any sinking
• Ships fully assembled ready for use
• �Architecture Paint - For outdoor, UV protection. Durable
gray, textured powder coat finish
Lockable Job Site Box
JSC-193218-94T-D719 JSC-244828-94T-D720 JSC-246023-94T-D720
JSCSL-306040-94T-D720
• All welded, 14 gauge steel
• Heavy duty, secure storage for outside applications
• �The cover features three locking points to ensure secure
storage (pad-lock not included)
• 7 gauge legs allow access for forklift trucks
• Recessed side handles are included in the overall width
• Cover stiffener gives support to avoid any sinking
• Ships fully assembled ready for use
• Architecture Paint - For outdoor, UV protection.
Durable gray, textured powder coat finish
Slope Lid Job Site Box
StoreMoreStore.com | 855-786-7667 | sales@storemorestore.com
• All welded, 14 gauge steel
• Heavy duty, secure storage for outside applications
• �The cover features three locking points to ensure secure
storage (pad-lock not included)
• 7 gauge legs allow access for forklift trucks
• Recessed side handles are included in the overall width
• Folding cover gives access to all contents
• Ships fully assembled ready for use
• �Architecture Paint - For outdoor, UV protection. Durable
gray, textured powder coat finish
Job Site Piano Box
JSCPB-316050-94T-D720
Model Overall Dim: WxDxH (in.) Capacity (cu. ft.) Ship Wt. (lbs.)
JSCPB-316050-94T-D720 60-1/2 x 34-3/4 x 49-3/8 47.8 441
JSCPB-314850-94T-D720 48-1/2 x 33-7/8 x 49-7/16 38.3 381
JSCPB-316035-94T-D720 60-1/2 x 34 x 34-7/16 31.9 378
JSCPB-317250-94T-D720 72-7/16 x 33-7/8 x 49-7/16 57.4 495
StoreMoreStore.com | 855-786-7667 | sales@storemorestore.com
• All welded, 14 gauge steel
• Secure storage for outside applications
• �The cover includes a padlock hasp for secure storage
(padlock not included)
• Side handles for easy movement
• Ships fully assembled ready for use
• �Architecture Paint - For outdoor, UV protection. Durable
gray, textured powder coat finish
Welder Boxes
JSCWB-163012-94T-D719
JSCM-274440-94T-D719
Mobile Job Site Storage Cabinet (1,200 lbs. capacity)
Model Overall Dim: WxDxH (in.) Drawers (in) Casters Material Ship Wt. (lbs.)
JSCM-274440-94T-D719 26-7/8 x 55-3/4 x 39-7/8 (4) 14-1/16 x 20 x 6-11/16 5” x 2” Phenolic 373
• All welded, 14 gauge steel
• (2) Tubular push handle allows easy mobility
• Drawers load capacity 100 lbs.
• Unit with 5 shelves, 1 adjustable in the cabinet & 4 door
shelves
• Worksurface is 26-7/8” W x 43-7/8” L
• �Doors are equipped with four locking points to ensure
secure storage (padlock not included)
• Right side has 1 adjustable shelf
15-5/32” W x 20- 7/8”L
• All welded, fully assembled, ready to use
• �Architecture Paint - For outdoor, UV protection. Durable
gray, textured powder coat finish
Model Overall Dim: WxDxH (in.) Capacity (cu. ft.) Ship Wt. (lbs.)
JSCWB-122812-94T-D719 28-5/16 x 12-5/8 x 12-3/16 2 43
JSCWB-163012-94T-D719 30-11/16 x 16-5/8 x 12-3/16 3.3 52
StoreMoreStore.com | 855-786-7667 | sales@storemorestore.com
• All welded, 14 gauge steel
• Heavy duty, secure storage for outside applications
• �Doors are equipped with three locking points to ensure
secure storage (padlock not included)
• 7 gauge legs allow access for forklift trucks
• Recessed side handles are included in the overall width
• Unit with 9 shelves, 3 in the cabinet & 6 door shelves
• Ships fully assembled ready for use
• �Architecture Paint - For outdoor, UV protection. Durable
gray, textured powder coat finish
Job Site Storage Cabinet
JOB SITE STORAGE CABINETS
JSC-246061-94T-D719
JSC-306061-7DR-4S94T-D719
Foot latch added, one push with
your foot and the cabinet doors will open
Model Overall Dim: WxDxH (in.) Capacity (cu. ft.) Includes Ship Wt. (lbs.)
JSC-246061-94T-D719 60--1/16 x 27-1/8 x 60-3/4 47.5 3 shelves, 8 door shelves, open storage space 478
JSC-246061-6S94T-D719 60-1/16 x 26-7/8 x 60-3/4 47.5 6 shelves, 8 door shelves 487
JSC-306061-6S94T-D719 60-1/16 x 33-7/16 x 60-3/4 59 6 shelves, 8 door shelves 582
JSC-306061-7DR-4S94T-D719 60-1/16 x 33-7/16 x 60-3/4 59 7 drawers, 3 shelves, 8 door shelves 641
StoreMoreStore.com | 855-786-7667 | sales@storemorestore.com